

BID TABULATION
FLORENCE STREET BRIDGE REPAIR OVER CREEK TURNPIKE
PROJECT NO. ST1938 BID NO. 19.135
BID OPENING 01/08/19 AT 2:00 P.M. AT THE CITY OF BROKEN ARROW OPERATIONS BUILDING

FLORENCE STREET BRIDGE REPAIR OVER CREEK TURNPIKE BASE BID										ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				CHEROKEE PRIDE CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 28 SAWYER, OK 74066 (918)766-1638				STRONGLAND 1111 N. 4TH ST. BROKEN ARROW, OK 74012 (918)358-8441				GRADE LINE CONSTRUCTION, LLC PO BOX 2528 BROKEN ARROW, OK 74013 (918)922-5001			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION						
202(A)	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	100	\$ 20.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$74.05	\$7,405.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00						
221(C)	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	LF	300	\$ 3.00	\$900.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$8.75	\$2,625.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00						
232(A)	SEEDING METHOD A	AC	0.1	\$ 1,750.00	\$175.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$28,485.00	\$2,848.50	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00					
303(A)	AGGREGATE BASE TYPE A	CY	50	\$ 50.00	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$39.70	\$1,985.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00						
310(B)	SUBGRADE, METHOD B	SY	335	\$ 4.00	\$1,340.00	\$4.00	\$1,340.00	\$6.60	\$2,211.00	\$15.00	\$5,025.00	\$15.00	\$5,025.00	\$15.00	\$5,025.00	\$15.00	\$5,025.00	\$15.00	\$5,025.00						
411(B)	SUPERPAVE, TYPE S3 (PG 64-22 OK)	TON	80	\$ 70.00	\$5,600.00	\$150.00	\$12,000.00	\$182.50	\$14,600.00	\$140.00	\$11,200.00	\$140.00	\$11,200.00	\$140.00	\$11,200.00	\$140.00	\$11,200.00	\$140.00	\$11,200.00						
415	CONCRETE JOINT SEALING	LF	150	\$ 3.00	\$450.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.45	\$667.50	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00						
501(C)	CLSM BACKFILL	CY	170	\$ 142.00	\$24,140.00	\$90.00	\$15,300.00	\$194.50	\$33,065.00	\$300.00	\$51,000.00	\$300.00	\$51,000.00	\$300.00	\$51,000.00	\$300.00	\$51,000.00	\$300.00	\$51,000.00						
504(A)	APPROACH SLAB	SY	150	\$ 177.00	\$26,550.00	\$200.00	\$30,000.00	\$149.90	\$22,485.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00						
619(B)	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	150	\$ 7.00	\$1,050.00	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$84.65	\$12,697.50	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00						
619(B)	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT	SY	335	\$ 3.80	\$1,273.00	\$10.00	\$3,350.00	\$25.70	\$8,609.50	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00						
641	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$39,575.00	\$39,575.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00						
854(A)	TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT) 4" WIDE	LF	1240	\$ 1.00	\$1,240.00	\$2.00	\$2,480.00	\$1.15	\$1,426.00	\$1.00	\$1,240.00	\$1.00	\$1,240.00	\$1.00	\$1,240.00	\$1.00	\$1,240.00	\$1.00	\$1,240.00						
8800)	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,960.00	\$4,960.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00						
8800)	FLAGGERS	SD	2	\$ 150.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$465.00	\$930.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00						
TOTAL BASE BID:					\$82,218.00	\$98,770.00					\$156,090.00	\$168,415.00													

I certify that this is a true and correct Tabulation of Bids received at 2:00 p.m. on January 8, 2019. This document does not imply that the contract will be awarded to any particular bidder.
The City reserves the right to accept or reject any and all bids.

Travis Small, P.E., CFM
Transportation Manager

